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2731 Parleys Way, Salt Lake City, UT 84109, United States
(+1)8015810222 - https://lwww.bombayhouse.com/

The place from Salt Lake City offers 81 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $14.3. What
User likes about Bombay House Salt Lake:
| order from here all the time and usually love the food. | would only rated 3 1/2 this time. It seems as though they
have a different chef. Good but far from great read more. What User doesn't like about Bombay House Salt
Lake:
Does not begin to compare with old Bombay House. Garlic Naan (G)(V) Was not naan it was very dry, yucky
flavor and texture of a pita bread. Chicken tika and butter chicken edible but not good. Chicken tasted old and
not fresh. Would not order from this restaurant again. read more. Bombay House Salt Lake in Salt Lake City
prepares with typical Indian spices delectable menus, accompanied by sides like rice or naan, freshly, The
guests of the restaurant also appreciate the large selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the
establishment has to offer. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), still relax at the bar with an
alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, They also present nice South American meals to you on the menu.
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Bombay House Salt lake Yenu

Soups

SAAG SHORBA

Vegelarian

ALOO MATTAR (V)

Side Orders

BASMATI RICE (V)

‘Vegetarian dishes

VEGETABLE MASALA

Hidhnchen-Spezialitit

MANGO CHICKEN
Mittagsangebot-
Hiihnel ichi

CHICKEN MUSHROOM
Indian main dishes
LAMB VINDALOO

Tazi Tarkari

PANEER MASALA
Starters

SHRIMP MAKHANI
Delicious India

SAAG PANEER

$4.8

$16.9

$4.8

$18.0

$20.1

$20.1

$23.3

$20.1

$23.3

$20.1

&ura Beilagen

EXTRA RICE $3.7
T I o F (] ll. I
SHRIMP TANDOORI $25.4

Spezialitiiten vom {amm

LAMB BOTI MASALA $22.2
(]

lamun Gerichle

LAMB MUSHROOM $22.2

Mittagsangebot -
Heihnel ichi

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN $20.1

80. l. l. ﬁ g (] ﬁl

PEPPER CHICKEN $20.1
[ ] [ ] oOw @

Rice Specialities

LAMB BRIYANI $23.3

(]

Hauptgerichte - Vegetables

VEGETABLE BRIYANI $18.0

COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR $3.5

flccompaniments

KACHUMBAR $4.5



Bombay House Salt lake Yenu

YVegetarian starters

VEGETABLE PAKORA (V)

Vegetable dishes
CHANNA MASALA (V)
Vegetarian Delights
MATTAR MUSHROOM (V)

Chicken Specialties

CHICKEN COCONUT KURMA

Seqfood Speciallies

SHRIMP COCONUT KURMA

lamb Specialties
LAMB COCONUT KURMA
Chickien Entrees
CHICKEN MAKHANI (BUTTER)
Indian Side Dish
ALOO GOBI (V)

Signature Beverages
MANGO LEMONADE

froid

COKE

N/ Bev

MUMBAI LIME

$8.4

$16.9

$18.0

$20.1

$23.3

$22.2

$20.1

$17.7

$4.8

$3.5

$4.8

(]
Catering Snacks
ASSORTED SNACKS
ASSAM PINEAPPLE SHRIMP
SHRIMP MASALA (D)

Side dishes
ONION SALAD (V)
CUCUMBER RAITA (V)

ROGAN JOSH
LAMB MAKHANI BUTTER (D)

Dessert

MANGO ICE CREAM
KHEER

Soft drinks
MANGO LASSI
DIET COKE

[ ]
Main Course
SAAG ALOO
MUSHROOM MAKHANI

Desserts

KULFI (PISTACHIO ICE CREAM
GULAB JAMUN (G)

$14.3

$23.3
$23.3

$3.5
$4.5

$23.3
$23.3

$5.8
$5.8

$6.3
$3.5

$18.0
$19.0

$6.1
$5.8
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Non alcoholic drinks

ROSE LASSI $6.3
STRAWBERRY LASSI $6.3
SPRITE $3.5
Vegetarian specialties

YELLOW DAAL (V) $16.9
DAAL MAHARANI (V) $16.9
MATTAR PANEER $20.1
BUTTER GARLIC NAAN (G) $6.0
PESHAWARI NAAN (G)(V) $8.0
TANDOORI ROTI (G)(V) $3.7

Chicken
CHICKEN TANDOORI (D) DARK
MEAT

$21.1
MUMBAI CHICKEN MASALA (NEW) $21.2
CHICKEN TIKKA (D) WHITE MEAT  $22.3

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA (COPY) $20.1

Popular Ttems
VEGETABLE SAMOSA (G) (V) $7.9

NAAN (G)(V) $3.7
VEGETABLE COCONUT KURMA(V) $19.0

GARLIC NAAN (G)(V)

Sides

MANGO CHUTNEYS (V)
MIXED PICKEL (V)
TAMARIND CHUTNEYS (V)
MINT CHUTNEYS (V)

Veg Eamp; Vegan
VEGETABLE MAKHANI D (NEW)
BAYGAN MAKHANI (D)
PINEAPPLE TOFU (V)

DAMAN BHINDI (V)

Indian

CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA

LAMB SAAG

CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN BRIYANI
CHICKEN SAAG
CHICKEN VINDALOO
LAMB CURRY
PAPADAM
MALAI KOFTA
CHICKEN PAKORA

$4.5

$3.2
$2.1
$2.1
$2.1

$21.2
$19.0
$18.0
$19.0

$20.1

$22.2
$20.1
$22.2
$20.1
$20.1
$22.2

$4.8
$20.1

$9.5
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Bombay House Salt lake

2731 Parleys Way, Salt Lake City, Opening Hours:

UT 84109, United States Monday 15:00-21:05
Tuesday 15:00-21:05
Wednesday 15:00-21:05
Thursday 15:00-21:05
Friday 15:00-21:05
Saturday 15:00-21:05
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