





https://menulist.menu 2731 Parleys Way, Salt Lake City, UT 84109, United States (+1)8015810222 - https://www.bombayhouse.com/





The place from Salt Lake City offers 81 different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$14.3. What <u>User</u> likes about Bombay House Salt Lake:

I order from here all the time and usually love the food. I would only rated 3 1/2 this time. It seems as though they have a different chef. Good but far from great <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Bombay House Salt Lake:

Does not begin to compare with old Bombay House. Garlic Naan (G)(V) Was not naan it was very dry, yucky flavor and texture of a pita bread. Chicken tika and butter chicken edible but not good. Chicken tasted old and not fresh. Would not order from this restaurant again. read more. Bombay House Salt Lake in Salt Lake City prepares with typical Indian spices delectable menus, accompanied by sides like rice or naan, freshly, The guests of the restaurant also appreciate the large selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the establishment has to offer. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), still relax at the bar with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, They also present nice South American meals to you on the menu.

VI a	
	14

Soups		Extra Beilagen	
SAAG SHORBA	\$4.8	EXTRA RICE	\$3.7
Vegetarian		Tandoori specialties	
ALOO MATTAR (V)	\$16.9	SHRIMP TANDOORI	\$25.4
Side Orders		Spezialitäten vom Lamm	
BASMATI RICE (V)	\$4.8	LAMB BOTI MASALA	\$22.2
Vegetarian dishes		Lamm Gerichte	
VEGETABLE MASALA	\$18.0	LAMB MUSHROOM	\$22.2
Hühnchen-Spezialitäten		Mittagsangebot -	
MANGO CHICKEN	\$20.1	Hähnchengerichte	
Mittagsangebot-		PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$20.1
Hähnchengerichte		Südindische Gerichte	
CHICKEN MUSHROOM	\$20.1	PEPPER CHICKEN	\$20.1
Indian main dishes		Rice Specialities	
LAMB VINDALOO	\$23.3	LAMB BRIYANI	\$23.3
Tazi Tarkari		Hauptgerichte – Vegetab	les
PANEER MASALA	\$20.1	VEGETABLE BRIYANI	\$18.0
Starters		Beverages	
SHRIMP MAKHANI	\$23.3	COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR	\$3.5
Delicious India		Accompaniments	
SAAG PANEER	\$20.1	KACHUMBAR	\$4.5

Vegetarian starters		Catering Snacks	
VEGETABLE PAKORA (V)	\$8.4	ASSORTED SNACKS	\$14.3
Vegetable dishes		Seafood	
CHANNA MASALA (V)	\$16.9	ASSAM PINEAPPLE SHRIMP	\$23.3
Vegetarian Delights		SHRIMP MASALA (D)	\$23.3
MATTAR MUSHROOM (V)	\$18.0	Side dishes	
		ONION SALAD (V)	\$3.5
Chicken Specialties		CUCUMBER RAITA (V)	\$4.5
CHICKEN COCONUT KURMA	\$20.1	4	
Carfaed Cresialties		Lamb	
Seafood Specialties		ROGAN JOSH	\$23.3
SHRIMP COCONUT KURMA	\$23.3	LAMB MAKHANI BUTTER (D)	\$23.3
Lamb Specialties		Dessert	
LAMB COCONUT KURMA	\$22.2	MANGO ICE CREAM	\$5.8
		KHEER	\$5.8
Chicken Entrees		0.0.1.1.	
CHICKEN MAKHANI (BUTTER)	\$20.1	Soft drinks	
1- 1: 0:1- M:1		MANGO LASSI	\$6.3
Indian Side Dish		DIET COKE	\$3.5
ALOO GOBI (V)	\$17.7	Alain Counts	
Cian atuma Dananagas		Main Course	
Signature Beverages		SAAG ALOO	\$18.0
MANGO LEMONADE	\$4.8	MUSHROOM MAKHANI	\$19.0
Froid		Desserts	
COKE	\$3.5	KULFI (PISTACHIO ICE CREAM	\$6.1
		GULAB JAMUN (G)	\$5.8
N/A Bev			
MUMBAI LIME	\$4.8		

Non alcoholic drinks		GARLIC NAAN (G)(V)	\$4.5
ROSE LASSI	\$6.3	00.1	
STRAWBERRY LASSI	\$6.3	Sides	
SPRITE	\$3.5	MANGO CHUTNEYS (V)	\$3.2
		MIXED PICKEL (V)	\$2.1
Vegetarian specialties		TAMARIND CHUTNEYS (V)	\$2.1
YELLOW DAAL (V)	\$16.9	MINT CHUTNEYS (V)	\$2.1
DAAL MAHARANI (V)	\$16.9	41 0 - 41	
MATTAR PANEER	\$20.1	Veg & Vegan	
		VEGETABLE MAKHANI D (NEW)	\$21.2
Bread		BAYGAN MAKHANI (D)	\$19.0
BUTTER GARLIC NAAN (G)	\$6.0	PINEAPPLE TOFU (V)	\$18.0
PESHAWARI NAAN (G)(V)	\$8.0	DAMAN BHINDI (V)	\$19.0
TANDOORI ROTI (G)(V)	\$3.7	Indian	
01.1		nuun	
Chicken		CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$20.1
CHICKEN TANDOORI (D) DARK MEAT	\$21.1	LAMB SAAG	\$22.2
MUMBAI CHICKEN MASALA (NEW)	\$21.2	CHICKEN CURRY	\$20.1
CHICKEN TIKKA (D) WHITE MEAT	\$22.3	CHICKEN BRIYANI	\$22.2
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA (COPY)	\$20.1	CHICKEN SAAG	\$20.1
		CHICKEN VINDALOO	\$20.1
Popular Items		LAMB CURRY	\$22.2
VEGETABLE SAMOSA (G) (V)	\$7.9	PAPADAM	\$4.8
NAAN (G)(V)	\$3.7	MALAI KÖFTA	\$20.1
VEGETABLE COCONUT KURMA(V)	\$19.0	CHICKEN PAKORA	\$9.5



Bombay House Salt Lake

2731 Parleys Way, Salt Lake City, UT 84109, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 15:00-21:05 Tuesday 15:00-21:05 Wednesday 15:00-21:05 Thursday 15:00-21:05 Friday 15:00-21:05 Saturday 15:00-21:05

